Pool Lite
PURE LED
S - Series
D7 - 12v 700mA
D10 - 12v 1050mA
POOL/L
Ordering Example: POOL/L S 15 3 HCL SS
HCL - Hex Cell Louvre
STEPF - Frosted Lens
CJK150 - Cable Joint
Kit
PLCAN - Pool LIte
Canister
Material/Finish
2 - 2700K
3 - 3000K
4 - 4000K
AccessoriesColour TempDriver mA
Ordering Information
Luminaire
The Pool Lite PURE LED is electro polished for extra corrosion
protection and is held in the PVC canister by two ‘O’ rings. There are
no mounting screws in the flange to spoil the aesthetics of this
luminaire. Up to 600mm (2 ft) of cable can be coiled up inside the
mounting canister enabling the luminaire to be removed for lamp
changing above the water line. Supplied with 6 metres (18 ft) of
submersible cable. Longer cable available on request.The Pool Lite
PVC Canister can be ordered separately on request.
The Hunza PURE LED system uses Cree MTG-2 chips for
maximum performance and long life. Power supply options include a
choice of integral 12 or an external remote (series connection)
driver.The PURE LED system incorporates Hunza’s Plug-and-Play
system for easy replacement or upgrade of the LED engine. Four
beam angles and a choice of Warm or Cool White colour
temperatures are available.
*At 700mA this fitting is the equivalent of a 35w halogen fitting.
*At 1000mA this fitting is the equivalent of a 50w halogen fitting.
PURE
OUTDOOR
LIGHTING
HUNZA FACTORY
130 Felton Mathew Ave
Saint Johns
Auckland 1072
New Zealand
Ph: 64-9-528 9471
Fax: 64-9-528 9361
INTERNATIONAL CONTACTS:
Specifications may change without notice.
Manufactured in New Zealand.
© 2015 Hunza Holdings Ltd.
Cat. No. POOL/L
SS -  316 Stainless
         Steel
15 - 15° TIR Lens
25 - 25° TIR Lens
38 - 38° TIR Lens
60 - 60° TIR Lens
Beam Angle
Pool LIte PVC Canister